
Major	
  in	
  Art,	
  Art	
  History	
  Concentration	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
ARTS	
  101	
  Fundamentals	
  of	
  Drawing	
  
ARTP	
  170	
  Intro	
  to	
  Visual	
  Arts	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
ARTS	
  102	
  Fund	
  of	
  2D	
  Design	
  &	
  Color	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
FS	
  Communication	
  	
  
FS	
  Lab	
  Science	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

ARTS	
  104	
  Fund	
  of	
  3D	
  Design	
  
ARTH	
  271	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  I	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
FREN	
  201/L	
  or	
  GERM	
  201/L	
  
MUS	
  330,	
  333,	
  334,	
  341,	
  ENG	
  373,	
  470,	
  
465,	
  COMM	
  455,	
  THTR	
  191,	
  395,	
  396,	
  or	
  
397	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

ARTH	
  272	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  II	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
PHIL	
  101	
  or	
  PHIL	
  404	
  
FREN	
  202/L	
  or	
  GERM	
  202/L	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

ARTH	
  371	
  History	
  of	
  Art:	
  20th	
  Century	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
ARTH	
  300/400	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
ARTH	
  3/400	
  
MUS	
  330,	
  333,	
  334,	
  341,	
  ENG	
  373,	
  470,	
  
465,	
  COMM	
  455,	
  THTR	
  191,	
  395,	
  396,	
  or	
  
397	
  

3	
  
3	
  
6	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   12	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

ARTH	
  3/400	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  
Elective	
  

6	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

ARTH	
  3/400	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  
	
  

6	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Art,	
  3	
  Dimensional	
  Arts	
  Concentration	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
ARTS	
  101	
  Fundamentals	
  of	
  Drawing	
  
ARTP	
  170	
  Intro	
  to	
  Visual	
  Arts	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
FS	
  Communication	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
ARTS	
  102	
  Fund	
  of	
  2D	
  Design	
  &	
  Color	
  
ARTS	
  104	
  Fund	
  of	
  3D	
  Design	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

ARTS	
  210,	
  245	
  or	
  255	
  
ARTS	
  215	
  Drawing	
  II	
  	
  
ARTH	
  271	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  I	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ARTS	
  210,	
  245	
  or	
  255	
  
ART	
  Studio	
  
ARTH	
  272	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  II	
  
FS	
  Lab	
  Science	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

ART	
  Studio	
  
ARTS	
  Elective	
  
ARTH	
  371	
  History	
  of	
  Art:	
  20th	
  Century	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ART	
  Studio	
  
ARTS	
  230,	
  235,	
  240	
  or	
  251	
  
ARTH	
  3/400	
  
Elective	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

ART	
  Studio	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
ARTS	
  Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ARTH	
  3/400	
  
ARTS	
  400	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  
ARTS	
  Elective	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Art,	
  2	
  Dimensional	
  Arts	
  Concentration	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
ARTS	
  101	
  Fundamentals	
  of	
  Drawing	
  
ARTP	
  170	
  Intro	
  to	
  Visual	
  Arts	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
FS	
  Communication	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
ARTS	
  102	
  Fund	
  of	
  2D	
  Design	
  &	
  Color	
  
ARTS	
  104	
  Fund	
  of	
  3D	
  Design	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

ARTS	
  230,	
  235,	
  230,	
  or	
  251	
  
ARTS	
  215	
  Drawing	
  II	
  	
  
ARTH	
  271	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  I	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ARTS	
  210,	
  245	
  or	
  255	
  
ARTS	
  230,	
  235,	
  240,	
  or	
  251	
  
ARTH	
  272	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  II	
  
FS	
  Lab	
  Science	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

ART	
  Elective	
  
ARTS	
  230,	
  235,	
  230,	
  or	
  251	
  
ARTH	
  371	
  History	
  of	
  Art:	
  20th	
  Century	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ART	
  Elective	
  
ART	
  Elective	
  	
  
ARTH	
  3/400	
  
Elective	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

ARTP	
  499	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
ART	
  Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

ARTH	
  3/400	
  
ARTS	
  400	
  
Elective	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
ARTS	
  Elective	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Art,	
  Graphic	
  Design	
  Concentration	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
ARTS	
  101	
  Fundamentals	
  of	
  Drawing	
  
ARTP	
  170	
  Intro	
  to	
  Visual	
  Arts	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
FS	
  Communication	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
ARTS	
  102	
  Fund	
  of	
  2D	
  Design	
  &	
  Color	
  
ARTS	
  104	
  Fund	
  of	
  3D	
  Design	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy	
  
FS	
  Lab	
  Science	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

ARTD	
  220	
  Intro	
  to	
  Graphic	
  Design	
  
ARTS	
  215	
  Drawing	
  II	
  OR	
  235	
  Photogr	
  
ARTH	
  271	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  I	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ARTD	
  321	
  Principles	
  of	
  Graphic	
  Design	
  
ARTD	
  323	
  Illustration	
  for	
  Layout	
  
ARTH	
  272	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  II	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
ARTS	
  215	
  Drawing	
  II	
  OR	
  235	
  Photogr	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   18	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

ARTD	
  322	
  Layout	
  Design	
  
ARTD	
  420	
  Web	
  Page	
  Design	
  
ARTH	
  371	
  History	
  of	
  Art:	
  20th	
  Century	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ARTD	
  421	
  Adv	
  Layout	
  Design	
  
ARTD	
  423	
  Adv	
  Apps	
  to	
  Graphic	
  Design	
  
ARTH	
  3/400	
  
ARTS	
  316	
  Intermed	
  Drawing	
  or	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

ARTP	
  499	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

ARTH	
  3/400	
  
ARTD	
  490	
  Graphic	
  Design	
  Portfolio	
  	
  
Elective	
  
Elective	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Art,	
  3	
  Intermedia	
  Concentration	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
ARTS	
  101	
  Fundamentals	
  of	
  Drawing	
  
ARTP	
  170	
  Intro	
  to	
  Visual	
  Arts	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
FS	
  Communication	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
ARTS	
  102	
  Fund	
  of	
  2D	
  Design	
  &	
  Color	
  
ARTS	
  104	
  Fund	
  of	
  3D	
  Design	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

ARTS	
  Studio	
  or	
  235,	
  240	
  or	
  251	
  
ARTS	
  215	
  Drawing	
  II	
  	
  
ARTH	
  271	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  I	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ARTS	
  Elective	
  or	
  235,	
  240	
  or	
  251	
  
ART	
  Studio	
  or	
  ARTS	
  245	
  or	
  255	
  
ARTH	
  272	
  Survey	
  of	
  Art	
  History	
  II	
  
FS	
  Lab	
  Science	
  
Non-­‐native	
  language	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

ART	
  Studio	
  or	
  ARTS	
  235,	
  240	
  or	
  251	
  
ARTS	
  Elective	
  
ARTH	
  371	
  History	
  of	
  Art:	
  20th	
  Century	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ARTS	
  Studio	
  
ARTS	
  Studio	
  
ARTH	
  3/400	
  
Elective	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

ART	
  Studio	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
ARTS	
  400	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ARTH	
  3/400	
  
ARTS	
  400	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  
ARTS	
  Elective	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
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