## **Major in Art, Art History Concentration**

			Spring	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
First year	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I ARTS 101 Fundamentals of Drawing ARTP 170 Intro to Visual Arts Non-native language FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3 3 3 3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II ARTS 102 Fund of 2D Design & Color Non-native language FS Communication FS Lab Science	3 3 3 4
		15		16
Second year	ARTS 104 Fund of 3D Design ARTH 271 Survey of Art History I FS Health & Wellness FREN 201/L or GERM 201/L MUS 330, 333, 334, 341, ENG 373, 470, 465, COMM 455, THTR 191, 395, 396, or 397	3 3 4 3	ARTH 272 Survey of Art History II FS Quantitative Literacy FS Fine & Performing Arts PHIL 101 or PHIL 404 FREN 202/L or GERM 202/L	3 3 3 4
		16		16
Third year	ARTH 371 History of Art: 20 <sup>th</sup> Century FS Junior Composition FS Literary Studies ARTH 300/400	3 3 3 3	FS Historical Studies FS Ethics & Social Responsibility ARTH 3/400 MUS 330, 333, 334, 341, ENG 373, 470, 465, COMM 455, THTR 191, 395, 396, or 397	3 3 6 3
		12		15
Fourth year	ARTH 3/400 FS Upper Division Integrative Elective Elective Elective	6 3 3 3	ARTH 3/400 FS Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity FS Upper Division Integrative Elective Elective	6 3 3 3
		15		15

# **Major in Art, 3 Dimensional Arts Concentration**

	- 4	<u> </u>	Spring	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
	ARTS 101 Fundamentals of Drawing	3	ARTS 102 Fund of 2D Design & Color	3
First	ARTP 170 Intro to Visual Arts	3	ARTS 104 Fund of 3D Design	3
year	FS Health & Wellness	3	FS Quantitative Literacy	3
	FS Communication	3	FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3
		15		15
	ARTS 210, 245 or 255	3	ARTS 210, 245 or 255	3
	ARTS 215 Drawing II	3	ART Studio	3
Second	ARTH 271 Survey of Art History I	3	ARTH 272 Survey of Art History II	3
year	Non-native language	3	FS Lab Science	4
	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3	Non-native language	3
		15		16
	ART Studio	3	ART Studio	3
	ARTS Elective	3	ARTS 230, 235, 240 or 251	3
Third	ARTH 371 History of Art: 20 <sup>th</sup> Century	3	ARTH 3/400	3
year	FS Junior Composition	3	Elective	3
	FS Literary Studies	3	FS Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity	3
		15		15
	ART Studio	3	ARTH 3/400	3
	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	ARTS 400	3
Fourth	FS Historical Studies	3	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3
year	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3	Elective	3
	ARTS Elective	3	ARTS Elective	3
		1 -		15
		15		15

# **Major in Art, 2 Dimensional Arts Concentration**

			Spring	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
	ARTS 101 Fundamentals of Drawing	3	ARTS 102 Fund of 2D Design & Color	3
First	ARTP 170 Intro to Visual Arts	3	ARTS 104 Fund of 3D Design	3
year	FS Health & Wellness	3	FS Quantitative Literacy	3
	FS Communication	3	FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3
		15		15
	ARTS 230, 235, 230, or 251	3	ARTS 210, 245 or 255	3
	ARTS 215 Drawing II	3	ARTS 230, 235, 240, or 251	3
Second	ARTH 271 Survey of Art History I	3	ARTH 272 Survey of Art History II	3
year	Non-native language	3	FS Lab Science	4
	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3	Non-native language	3
		15		16
	ART Elective	3	ART Elective	3
	ARTS 230, 235, 230, or 251	3	ART Elective	3
Third	ARTH 371 History of Art: 20 <sup>th</sup> Century	3	ARTH 3/400	3
year	FS Junior Composition	3	Elective	3
	FS Literary Studies	3	FS Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity	3
		15		15
	ARTP 499	3	ARTH 3/400	3
	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	ARTS 400	3
Fourth	FS Historical Studies	3	Elective	3
year	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3	FS Upper Division Integrative-Elective	3
	ART Elective	3	ARTS Elective	3
		15		15

# **Major in Art, Graphic Design Concentration**

			<b></b>	
First year	Class ENG 101 Freshman Writing I ARTS 101 Fundamentals of Drawing ARTP 170 Intro to Visual Arts FS Health & Wellness FS Communication	3 3 3 3 3	Class ENG 105 Freshman Writing II ARTS 102 Fund of 2D Design & Color ARTS 104 Fund of 3D Design FS Quantitative Literacy FS Lab Science	CH 3 3 3 4
		15		16
Second year	ARTD 220 Intro to Graphic Design ARTS 215 Drawing II OR 235 Photogr ARTH 271 Survey of Art History I Non-native language FS Fine & Performing Arts	3 3 3 3	ARTD 321 Principles of Graphic Design ARTD 323 Illustration for Layout ARTH 272 Survey of Art History II Non-native language ARTS 215 Drawing II OR 235 Photogr	3 3 3 3
		15		18
Third year	ARTD 322 Layout Design ARTD 420 Web Page Design ARTH 371 History of Art: 20 <sup>th</sup> Century FS Junior Composition FS Literary Studies	3 3 3 3	ARTD 421 Adv Layout Design ARTD 423 Adv Apps to Graphic Design ARTH 3/400 ARTS 316 Intermed Drawing or Elective FS Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity	3 3 3 3
		15		15
Fourth year	ARTP 499 FS Upper Division Integrative Elective FS Historical Studies FS Ethics & Social Responsibility FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3 3 3 3 3	ARTH 3/400 ARTD 490 Graphic Design Portfolio Elective Elective FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3 3 3 3 3
		15		15

# Major in Art, 3 Intermedia Concentration

			Spring	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
	ARTS 101 Fundamentals of Drawing	3	ARTS 102 Fund of 2D Design & Color	3
First	ARTP 170 Intro to Visual Arts	3	ARTS 104 Fund of 3D Design	3
year	FS Health & Wellness	3	FS Quantitative Literacy	3
	FS Communication	3	FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3
		15		15
	ARTS Studio or 235, 240 or 251	3	ARTS Elective or 235, 240 or 251	3
	ARTS 215 Drawing II	3	ART Studio or ARTS 245 or 255	3
Second	ARTH 271 Survey of Art History I	3	ARTH 272 Survey of Art History II	3
year	Non-native language	3	FS Lab Science	4
	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3	Non-native language	3
		15		16
	ART Studio or ARTS 235, 240 or 251	3	ARTS Studio	3
	ARTS Elective	3	ARTS Studio	3
Third	ARTH 371 History of Art: 20 <sup>th</sup> Century	3	ARTH 3/400	3
year	FS Junior Composition	3	Elective	3
	FS Literary Studies	3	FS Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity	3
		15		15
	ART Studio	3	ARTH 3/400	3
	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	ARTS 400	3
Fourth	FS Historical Studies	3	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3
year	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3	Elective	3
	ARTS 400	3	ARTS Elective	3
		4 =		4 =
		15		15